
XXI Women's World Championship 2013
Serbia

Preliminary Round - Group B

Match Team Statistics

SAT 7 DEC 2013
20:15

Nis

Report Created  SAT 7 DEC 2013 21:46

Match No: 6 DEN  44 - 21  CHN
(19 - 13) (25 - 8)

Referees: KRICHEN Samir / MAKHLOUF Samir (TUN)

DEN - Denmark
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

2 SCHUMACHER Jane 6/9 67 1/2 1/1 1/2 3/4 3 1 34:30

3 KVIESGAARD Maibritt 4/4 100 2/2 2/2 1 1 25:24

4 THORSGAARD Susan Torp 2/2 100 2/2 2 1 21:58

7 FISKER Maria 4/5 80 2/2 1/1 1/1 0/1 1 23:32

8 HANSEN Anne Mette 1/2 50 1/1 0/1 2 11:19

11 GRAVHOLT Mette Bjorholm 5/6 83 5/6 2 1 18:43

12 GREVE Cecilie 30:00

13 PEDERSEN Marianne Bonde 0/1 0 0/1 1 1 3 19:14

15 HOLMSGAARD Pernille Holst 1 2 1 28:31

19 JORGENSEN Line Anna Ryborg 3/4 75 2/3 1/1 2 1 3 1 36:36

20 POULSEN Rikke Vestergaard 1 1 30:00

21 KRISTIANSEN Kristina 6/8 75 2/3 3/3 1/2 5 2 38:37

23 OSTERBALLE Ann Grete Norgaard 2/2 100 1/1 1/1 15:53

25 JENSEN Trine Ostergaard 3/5 60 2/4 1/1 1 1 33:33

27 BURGAARD Louise Katharina 3/3 100 3/3 7 1 1 1 23:24

28 JORGENSEN Stine 5/6 83 1/1 2/3 2/2 1 1 28:46

Bench/Team

44/57 77 11/13 7/10 10/14 3/3 8/9 5/8 26 11 3 10 3 1Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 GREVE Cecilie 11/19 58 5/7 71 4/8 50 1/2 50 1/1 100 0/1 0

20 POULSEN Rikke Vestergaard 5/18 28 1/4 25 1/3 33 3/8 38 0/2 0 0/1 0

Totals 16/37 43 1/4 25 6/10 60 7/16 44 1/4 25 1/1 100 0/2 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 11 2 13 85

Wing Shots 7 2 1 10 70

9m Shots 10 1 2 1 14 71

7m Shots 3 N/A 3 100

Fast Breaks 8 1 9 89

Breakthroughs 5 2 1 8 63

Totals 44 5 5 2 1 57 77

Number of Attacks: 66, Scoring Efficiency: 67%
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Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
2 SCHUMACHER J

2/2

1/1 0/1 2/2
2-Missed

3 KVIESGAARD M

1/1 1/1

1/1 1/1

4 THORSGAARD S

1/1

1/1

7 FISKER M

0/1 1/1

1/1 2/2

8 HANSEN A

1/1
1-Post

11 GRAVHOLT M

1/1 1/1

1/1

1/1 1/1
1-Missed

12 GREVE C

13 PEDERSEN M

1-Missed

15 HOLMSGAARD P 19 JORGENSEN L

1/1

1/1 1/1
1-Post

20 POULSEN R 21 KRISTIANSEN K

3/3

2/2

1/2
1-Blocked

23 OSTERBALLE A

1/1

1/1

25 JENSEN T

1/1

0/1

2/2 0/1

27 BURGAARD L

1/1

2/2

28 JORGENSEN S

1/1

1/1 3/3
1-Missed

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

6/7 4/4 4/4

1/1 4/5

12/13 1/2 11/12
5-Missed 2-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

4/6
6/7

1/2

5/8

7/8 3/4

3/4
1/3

3/3
8/9

3/3

2/6
2/9

0/0

2/2

3/46/17

2/5
1/3

0/0
0/1

3/4

0/3 1/3 1/3

4/6 3/5

2/10 4/4 1/3

12 GREVE C

0/2 1/1 0/1

4/5 3/3

1/4 1/1 1/2

20 POULSEN R

0/1 0/2 1/2

0/1 0/2

1/6 3/3 0/1
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Referees: KRICHEN Samir / MAKHLOUF Samir (TUN)

CHN - P.R. of China
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 SI Yan 27:55

2 CHEN Qian 0/2 0 0/2 1 1 28:10

3 WU Nana 7:32

5 ZU Cui 1/2 50 1/2 3 36:50

8 WANG Shuhui 2/6 33 0/3 2/3 1 1 17:05

10 WANG Shasha 4/8 50 1/1 2/6 1/1 2 41:38

11 YU Yuanyuan 1 4:39

12 WANG Xiaohua 9:29

13 WU Yin 3/9 33 3/9 3 1 37:38

16 HOU Yibo 22:19

17 ZHENG Dongdong 3/4 75 3/4 1 2 35:06

18 SHA Zhengwen 1 24:54

19 ZHANG Haixia 2/6 33 2/5 0/1 2 1 45:32

20 YANG Jiao

21 ZHAO Jiaqin 5/10 50 3/8 1/1 1/1 3 8 55:14

24 LI Yao 1/4 25 1/3 0/1 2 1 25:59

Bench/Team

21/51 41 3/4 4/11 9/29 3/4 0/1 2/2 8 21 2 2 2Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 SI Yan 2/21 10 0/5 0 2/6 33 0/5 0 0/1 0 0/3 0 0/1 0

12 WANG Xiaohua 1/9 11 0/4 0 0/2 0 0/2 0 1/1 100

16 HOU Yibo 2/19 11 0/2 0 0/1 0 0/3 0 0/2 0 1/6 17 1/5 20

Totals 5/49 10 0/11 0 2/9 22 0/10 0 0/3 0 1/9 11 2/7 29

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 3 1 4 75

Wing Shots 4 6 1 11 36

9m Shots 9 7 2 1 10 29 31

7m Shots 3 1 N/A 4 75

Fast Breaks 1 1 0

Breakthroughs 2 2 100

Totals 21 16 3 1 10 51 41

Number of Attacks: 66, Scoring Efficiency: 32%
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CHN - P.R. of China

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 SI Y 2 CHEN Q

0/1

1-Missed

3 WU N 5 ZU C

0/1 1/1

8 WANG S

0/1

2/3
1-Missed 1-Blocked

10 WANG S

1/1 1/1

1/1

1/2
3-Blocked

11 YU Y

12 WANG X 13 WU Y

1/1

0/1

2/2 0/1 0/1
1-Missed 2-Blocked

16 HOU Y 17 ZHENG D

1/1 1/1

1/1

0/1

18 SHA Z 19 ZHANG H

0/1

0/1 1/1

1/1 0/1
1-Blocked

20 YANG J

21 ZHAO J

1/1 0/1 1/1

2/2 1/1
1-Post 3-Blocked

24 LI Y

1/3 0/1

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/3 2/3 2/3

2/6 2/5

8/10 0/4 2/3
3-Missed 1-Post 10-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

2/5
1/3

0/0

2/2

3/4 6/17

2/6
2/9

0/0
0/1

3/4

3/4
1/3

3/3

5/8

7/83/4

4/6
6/7

1/2
8/9

3/3

1/7 0/4 0/4

0/1 1/5

1/13 1/2 1/12

1 SI Y

0/5 0/2

0/1 1/3

0/5 1/5

12 WANG X

1/2 0/2

0/2 0/1 0/2

16 HOU Y

0/4

0/2

1/6 1/1 0/5

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots N/A not applicable RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals
TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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